

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 2095 OF 2008

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FADRUDDIN
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Today also none appears for the respondent accused.

In order to give one more opportunity, list after Diwali
Holidays.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master